SKYrPOOL



BEVERAGES

WATER
Panna still water
San Pellegrino sparkling

SOFT DRINKS
Coca Cola
Coca Cola Zero
Sprite

Kinnie

Fever-Tree Light Tonic
Fever-Tree Tonic
Fever-Tree Bitter Lemon
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer
Fever-Tree Soda

ICE TEA
Ice-tea peach
lce-tea lemon

JUICES

Peach

Apple

Cranberry
Orange

Pineapple

Fresh orange juice

ENERGY DRINK
Red Bull

€295 (50c)
€295 (50cl)

€295 (
€295 (
€295 (33cl)
€295 (

€395 (
€395 (
€395 (25cl)
€395 (
€395 (

€295 (25cl)
€295 (25cl)

€295 (
€295 (
€295 (33cl)
€295 (
€295 (
€5.50 (

€475 (25cl)

HOT

BEVERAGES

Espresso

Espresso macchiato
Americano
Cappuccino

Caffé latte

Iced latte

€2.50
€275
€275
€295
€3.50

€495



BEER ON TAP

1/2 PINT PINT

25c¢| 50cl
Heineken €375 €6.50
Stella Artois €375 €6.50

BOTTLED

00 Heineken (33cl) (Non Alcoholic) €395

)
Cisk Lager (25cl) €3.95
Cisk Excel (25cl) €3.95
Cisk Chill Lemon (25cl) €450
Estrella Galicia (33cl) €450
Sol (33cl) €475
Guinness Can  (44cl) €6.95
Strongbow €6.50 (33cl)
Bulmers Original €7.95 (50cl)

Bulmers Berries & Lime €7.95 (50cl)



-

WHISKEY

Jack Daniels €495 €95
Famous Grouse €450 €85
J&B €450 €85

Johnnie Walker Red €450 €85
Johnnie Walker Black €5.50 €120
Johnnie Walker Blue €1395 €420
Chivas Regal 12 years €650 €130
Chivas Regal 18 years €895 €195
Jameson €450 €85
Glenfiddich 12 year €695 €160
Glenfiddich 15 year €950 €195
VODKA

Smirnoff €4.50 €85
Absolut €450 €85
Belvedere €6.95 €155 (70cl)

€320 (1.75ltr)

GIN SPECIALS

GORDON'S DRY GIN €695 €90
Double Shot of Gordon’s Dry Gin, with

lemon twist topped with tonic water

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE DRY GIN €795 €95
Double Shot of Bombay Dry Gin with lime
zest and fresh mint topped with tonic water

TANQUERAY LONDON DRY GIN €795 €95
Double Shot of Tanqueray London Dry Gin
with fresh sliced lime, orange zest and
fresh rosemary topped with tonic water

RLIM = ‘

Malibu €450 €90
Bacardi White Rum €450 €90
Captain Morgan Dark €450 €90
Captain Morgan Spiced €450 €90
TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Silver €450 €90
Jose Cuervo Gold €550 €120
Don Julio Blanco €740 €180
Don Julio Reposado €740 €180
Don Julio 1942 €1800 €395
Clase Azul Reposado €2500 €495
GIN SPECIALS

PINK GIN €795 €95

Double Shot of Gordon’s Pink Gin, with
fresh strawberries and fresh mint topped
with tonic water

HENDRICK'S GIN €995 €145
Double Hendrick's Gin with fresh cucumber and
fresh pink pepper corn topped with Tonic water

GIN MARE €995 €150
Double Shot of Gin Mare, with fresh

lemon zest and fresh thyme

topped with tonic water

MONKEY 47 €1195 €165

Double Shot of Monkey 47 Gin,
with fresh cranberries and thyme
topped with tonic water



APERITIFS

Campari
Aperol

Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso

Pernod

BRANDY

Hennessy
ST-Réemy
Rémy Martin

DIGESTIVES

Averna

Fernet Branca
Jagermeister
Amaro Montenegro
Grappa

LIQUERS

Midori
Passoa
Cointreau
Kahlua
Amaretto
Baileys
Frangelico
Sambuca

€450
€450
€450
€450
€450

€5.50
€6.50
€695

€450
€450
€450
€450
€450

€450
€450
€450
€450
€450
€450
€450
€450

€90
€90
€90
€90
€90

€125
€145
€165

€90
€90
€90
€90
€90

€90
€90
€90
€90
€90
€90
€90
€90




NON ALCOHOLIC

COCKTAILS

VIRGIN COLADA €750

Coconut purée, coconut milk

& pineapple juice

VIRGIN FRUITY MOJITO €750

Fresh mint, lime, sugar, soda & fruit purée
choose from: Strawberry, blueberry, rasberry,

passion fruit & mango

BLUE HAWAIIAN €750

Monin Blue Curacao, fresh lime,

gomme syrup with Sprite

HURRICANE €750

Orange juice, fresh lime, pineapple juice,

passion purée, dash Grenadine



COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, sparkling wine & soda water

CUBAN MOJITO

Rum, fresh mint, lime, sugar & soda

FRUITY MOJITO

Rum, fresh mint, lime, sugar, soda & fruit

purée choose from: Strawberry, blueberry,

rasberry, passion fruit & mango

COSMOPOLITAN

Smirnoff vodka, triple sec,

fresh lime & cranberry

SEX ON THE BEACH
Smirnoff vodka, peach schnapps,

orange & cranberry juice

LONG ISLAND

Smirnoff vodka, rum, gin,

triple sec, tequila, lime & cola

€9.95

€9.95

€9.95

€9.95

€9.95

€9.95



NEGRONI

Campori, martini rosso, gin

& your favourite topping

MOSCOW MULE

Smirnoff vodka, lime, mint

& Fever Tree ginger beer

WHISKY SOUR

Bourbon whisky, fresh lemon juice,

gomme syrup, egg white

MAI TAI

Dark rum, white rum, Amaretto,
Triple Sec, pineapple juice,

Grenadine, lemon juice

PORN STAR MARTINI

Smirnoff vodka, Galliano liqueur,

passion fruit purée, passion liqueur,

dash of lime juice on a side shooter

of Prosecco

€995

€995

€995

€995

€995



WINES

WHITE WINE (by the glass) RED WINE
Pinot Grigio €5.95 ITALY
S ) 128 Valpolicella Classico DOC €24.95
Chablis €6.95 A )

(Guerrieri Rizzardi)

Chianti (Ruffi €92495
RED WINE  (by the glass) ipnfi (Rpfine)
Pinotage €6.95 FRANCE

Cotes Du Rh Rh F €926.95
PROSECCO (by the glass) otes Dd Rhene R one.France)
Zonin Cuvee €6.50 NEW WORLD

X Mal B t €927.95

ROSE (By thogliiss) albec (Bodega Norton)
Rosé D'Anjou (Val De Loire, France) €6.50 ROSE

Rosé D'Anjou (Val De Loire, France) €928.50
WHITE WINE Minuty (75cl) €36.00
ITALY Miraval Rose Cotes de Provence (75¢cl) €38.00
Soave (Bolla) €9650 Miraval Rosé Cotes de Provence (150cl) €79.00
Pinot Grigio (Guerrieri Rizzardi) €26.50
Gavi Di Gavi €3250 CHAMPAGNE

Moét and Chandon €110
(Palladino, Piemonte - Italy) Moét and Chandon Rose €125

Moét and Chandon lce €135
FRANCE Dom Pérignon €395
Chablis (Bourgogne, France) €38.00
Sancerre (Loire, France) €39.00
SPARKLING WINES
Zonin Prosecco Cuvee €929.50

Zonin Prosecco Cuvee Rosé €929.50








